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Compulsory |SSK1
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Level 4

Title

Introduction to the Bible

Foundations for Theology and Reflective Practice

(Long)

Multi Faith Awareness

Introduction to Preaching

Evangelism in Practice

Creating New Christian Communities

Introduction to Aspects of Pastoral Care

Level 5

Title

Topics in Christian Doctrine

Christian Faith and Ethical Living

Developing Ministry and Mission in Context

Reflective Practice in Context (Long)

Code

TMM1031

TMM1211

TMM1267

TMM1347

TMM1381

TMM1397

TMM1417

Code

TMM2121

TMM2171

TMM2311

TMM2531

¢ Which learning outcomes these modules meet will depend on the focus chosen for the project



